BREAKFAST

BIENVENIDOS A SU CASA,

WELCOME TO

YOUR HOUSE, AMIGOS.

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

EL RANCHO BREAKFAST BURRITO
Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs*,
2 strips of bacon or 2 sausage patties with
grilled peppers, tomatoes, onions, and
cheddar cheese.

EL RANCHO RIBEYE STEAK* WITH EGGS*
Ribeye steak* cooked to order with 2
eggs* cooked any style, roasted peppers,
mushrooms, and onions with toast.*

EL RANCHO T-BONE STEAK* WITH EGGS*
T-Bone Steak* cooked to order with 2
eggs* cooked any style, roasted peppers,
mushrooms, and onions with your choice
of toast.

$12.50

$18.50

$18.50

EL RANCHO COUNTRY FRIED STEAK*
WITH EGGS*
Country fried steak* cooked to order
with 2 eggs* cooked any style, roasted
peppers, tomatoes, and onions with your
choice of toast.

EL RANCHO DELUXE PLATTER
2 Eggs* cooked to order with ham and
hash browns with your choice of toast.

EL RANCHO SCRAMBLE
Scrambled eggs* served with hash
browns or 2 buttermilk pancakes with
fresh jalapeno pepper, onions, tomato,
cilantro, homemade salsa, and pepper
jack cheese

$18.00

$14.50

$12.50

* These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may

increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Savoy, IL
505 Commerce Dr

217-600-3040

HOURS
Thursday-Sunday
6 a.m.-11:00 a.m.



EGGS™ YOUR WAY

Served with hash browns and your choice of
toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes

$9.50
$11.00
$12.00
$12.50
$11.00
$12.50
$13.50
$13.50

EGGS* ANY STYLE
WITH BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS
WITH SAUSAGE PATTIES
WITH HAM OFF THE BONE
WITH CANADIAN BACON
WITH GRILLED TURKEY
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

EGGS* BENEDICT
Poached egg* on a toasted English muffin
with Canadian bacon topped with
hollandaise sauce. Served with hash browns
EGGS* BENEDICT FLORENTINE
Poached egg* on a toasted English muffin,
same as above with cooked spinach and
fresh tomatoes topping

SPECIAL
SCRAMBLERS

2 scrambled eggs* served with hash browns,
your choice of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes

$14.00

DENVER SCRAMBLER
With ham, grilled onion and green peppers
ONTARIO SCRAMBLER
With Canadian bacon, cooked spinach and
fresh tomatoes
FARMER’S SCRAMBLER
With sausage patties, grilled onions,

mushrooms, and green peppers and
melted cheddar cheese

WESTERN SCRAMBLER
With ham, grilled onions mushrooms, and
green peppers and melted cheddar cheese

CHEF’S SPECIAL
With ham, sausage links, and bacon

$12.00

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

* These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SPECIALTY
OMELETS

Served with hash browns with your choice of
toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes

BROCCOLI WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE OMELET $10.50

3 CHEESE OMELET $9.75
WESTERN OMELET $13.50
With ham and cheddar cheese
HAWAI'IAN OMELET $12.50
Ham pineapple, and creamy cheddar cheese
AVOCADO, BACON, WITH TOMATO OMELET  $12.00
SOUTHERN OMELET $11.75
Sausage links with grilled onions, green
pepper, mushrooms, cheddar cheese, and
topped with sausage gravy
FARMER’S OMELET $11.75
Bacon or sausage links with grilled onions,
green peppers, mushrooms, cooked spinach,
and cheddar cheese
MEXICAN OMELET $12.00
With chorizo, grilled onions, green pepper,
fresh tomatoes, and your choice of cheese
FIESTA OMELET $12.00
With chorizo, grilled onions, green pepper,
fresh tomatoes, and salsa
EL RANCHO OMELET $10.00
With ham, grilled onions, green pepper,
and mushrooms
MAKE YOUR OWN OMELET $6.50
Served with hash browns with your choice
of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes
Add the following:
MEATS VEGETABLES
Sausage $1.50 Tomatoes $.80
Ham $2.50 Onions $.80
Bacon $1.75 Green Peppers $.80
Chorizo $2.25 Mushrooms $.80
Ground Beef* $2.75 Broccoli $.80
Steak* $3.75 Spinach $.80
Turkey $2.75 Avocado $2.00
Jalapeno $.50
Pineapple $.50
CHEESE
American $1.00
Swiss $1.00
Mozzarella $1.00
Monterey Jack $1.00
Cheddar $1.00
Greek Feta $1.00

Creamy Cheddar Sauce $1.50



AR ke R R R
SKILLETS PANCAKES

All skillets are made with hash browns el il $9.50
layered with your favorite cheese (cheddar, FRESH APPLE & CINNAMON $10.50
Swiss, mozzarella, or Monterey jack), topped BANANA $9.75
with 2 eggs* any style with your choice BANANA PECAN $11.50
of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes. BANANA SPLIT $11.00
GREEK SKILLET $12.75 BLUEBERRY $9.00

With onions, green pepper, fresh tomato, BLUEBERRY BANANA $10.50

andfela cheese STRAWBERRY $10.50
GARDEN SKILLET $12.75 RASPBERRY $10.50

With onions, green peppers, mushrooms,

y J TRIPLE BERRY
spinach, broccoli, and fresh tomatoes

(Blueberries, Raspberries, and Strawberries) $11.50
COUNTRY SKILLET $13.00 CHERRY $9.50

With homemade sausage gravy and CHOCOLATE CHIP $10.50
melted cheddar cheese PEACH $9.50

DENVER SKILLET $12.50

With ham, onions, and green peppers
TENNESSE SKILLET $12.75 WAFF I ‘ES

With Giro onion, green peppers,
fresh tomatoes, and feta cheese

PLAIN $8.50
FARMER’S MARKET SKILLET $12.00 BLUEBERRY $9.75
Ham topped with creamy cheddar cheese BACON $10.00
HAWAI'IAN SKILLET $11.75 PEACH $10.00
Ham, pineapple, and creamy cheddar cheese FRESH APPLE & CINNAMON $10.75
PHILLY STEAK* SKILLET $14.00 PECAN $10.75
With grilled steak* onions, green peppers, STRAWBERRY $11.50
and cheddar cheese
MEXICAN SKILLET $12.75
Chorizo, onions, jalapeino, and fresh tomato SPECIAL CREPES
EL RANCHO SKILLET $13.75
W.ith carnitas, chorizo, sausage links, ham, PLAIN $8.75
wishergetshaddar chigese FRESH APPLE & CINNAMON $10.75
BLUEBERRY $11.50
CHERRY $11.50
EL RANCHO
NUTELLA (Chocolate Hazelnut Spread) $11.50
RASPBERRY $11.50
SAUSAGE GRAVY oo
STRAWBERRY-BANANA $12.75
FULL ORDER OF BISCUITS & GRAVY $10.00 TRIPLE BERRY

(Blueberries, Raspberries, and Strawberries) $12.00
FULL ORDER OF BISCUITS & GRAVY W/ EGGS* $11.00

Topped with 2 eggs* any style

1/2 ORDER BISCUITS & GRAVY $8.00 BLINTZES

1/2 ORDER BISCUITS & GRAVY WITH EGGS* $9.00

Topped with 2 eggs* any style CHEESE $11.50
STUFFED BISCUITS & GRAVY $13.50 BLUEBERRY $11.00
A full biscuit with a sausage patty CHERRY $11.00
sliced in half topped with scrambled eggs*, PEACH $11.50

cheddar cheese, and sausage gravy STRAWBERRY $11.75



SIDE ORDERS

HOT OATMEAL
With brown sugar, raisins, and milk

HASH BROWNS

FRENCH FRIES

FRESH FRUIT (SEASONAL SELECTION)
APPLESAUCE

SIDE OF AVOCADO

COTTAGE CHEESE

SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY

SAUSAGE LINKS

SAUSAGE PATTIES

SLICE OF HAM

CANADIAN BACON

BACON STRIPS

MEXICAN CHORIZO GROUND SAUSAGE
GRILLED TURKEY

GROUND BEEF

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK* COOKED TO ORDER
SKIRT STEAK* COOKED TO ORDER

$3.50

$2.50
$2.50
$4.50
$2.00
$3.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$5.50
$8.50

TOASTED BREADS

English Muffin

White Toast (dry or buttered)

Whole Wheat Toast (dry or buttered)
Sourdough Toast (dry or buttered)
Cinnamon Raisin Toast (dry or buttered)

KIDS PLATES

2 BY 2
2 eggs* your way served with hash browns
and 2 pieces of bacon or ham with melted
cheddar cheese

GRILLED CHEESE
Served with hash browns

BACON & EGG* SANDWICH
White toast served with mayonnaise
and cheddar cheese

FRENCH MUFFIN
Toasted muffin with eggs* ham and
cheddar cheese

FRENCH TOAST PLATE
2 slices of French toast served with

scrambled eggs*, turkey or ham slices
with melted cheddar cheese

$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$11.00

$5.00

$8.00

$9.50

$11.00

FRENCH TOAST

Twin French Toast (3 slices) $9.50
Short French Toast (2 slices) $7.50
Texas Style French Toast $11.50
Stuffed French Toast with cream cheese,
apples and pecans
Blueberry French Toast $9.50
Raspberry French Toast $10.50
Strawberry French Toast $10.50
Triple Berry French Toast $11.00
Lumberjack (French Cinnamon) $13.50
2 slices of Cinnamon French Toast
with 2 eggs* your way, 2 slices of bacon,
2 sausage links, ham, and French Fries
EL RANCHO Cinnamon French Toast Combo  $12.50
4 slices of Cinnamon French Bread
with 2 eggs* your way, 2 bacon strips
or 2 sausage links
4 Slices of Cinnamon French Toast $12.00
Served with 2 eggs* your way
JUICES $3.50
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
HOT DRINKS $3.50
Hot Chocolate
Coffee
Hot Tea
SOFT DRINKS $3.50
Coke Pink lemonade
Diet Coke Dr. Pepper
Sprite Iced tea
Cherry Coke Sweet tea
Mello Yello Jamaica
Barg's root beer Horchata
BOTTLE DRINKS $3.50

Jarritos Mandarin
Jarritos Pineapple
Jarritos Strawberry
Fanta Orange

Jarritos Lime
Jarritos Tamarind
Jarritos Fruit Punch
Jarritos Mango

* These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



