

BREAKFAST



BIENVENIDOS A SU CASA, WELCOME TO YOUR HOUSE, AMIGOS.

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

\$18.50

EL RANCHO BREAKFAST BURRITO

Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs*, 2 strips of bacon or 2 sausage patties with grilled peppers, tomatoes, onions, and cheddar cheese.

EL RANCHO RIBEYE STEAK* WITH EGGS*

Ribeye steak* cooked to order with 2 eggs* cooked any style, roasted peppers, mushrooms, and onions with toast.*

EL RANCHO T-BONE STEAK* WITH EGGS*

T-Bone Steak* cooked to order with 2 eggs* cooked any style, roasted peppers, mushrooms, and onions with your choice of toast.

\$12.50 EL RANCHO COUNTRY FRIED STEAK* WITH EGGS*

Country fried steak* cooked to order with 2 eggs* cooked any style, roasted peppers, tomatoes, and onions with your choice of toast.

EL RANCHO DELUXE PLATTER

2 Eggs* cooked to order with ham and hash browns with your choice of toast.

\$18.50 EL RANCHO SCRAMBLE

Scrambled eggs* served with hash browns or 2 buttermilk pancakes with fresh jalapeño pepper, onions, tomato, cilantro, homemade salsa, and pepper jack cheese

* These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Savoy, IL 505 Commerce Dr 217-600-3040 HOURS
Thursday-Sunday
6 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

\$18.00

\$14.50

\$12.50

\$14.00

EGGS* YOUR WAY

Served with hash browns and your choice of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes

EGGS* ANY STYLE	\$9.50
WITH BACON OR SAUSAGE LINKS	\$11.00
WITH SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$12.00
WITH HAM OFF THE BONE	\$12.50
WITH CANADIAN BACON	\$11.00
WITH GRILLED TURKEY	\$12.50
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.50
EGGS* BENEDICT	\$13.50
Poached egg* on a toasted English muffin with Canadian bacon topped with	

EGGS* BENEDICT FLORENTINE

Poached egg* on a toasted English muffin, same as above with cooked spinach and fresh tomatoes topping

hollandaise sauce. Served with hash browns

SPECIAL SCRAMBLERS

2 scrambled eggs* served with hash browns, your choice of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes

DENVER SCRAMBLER With ham, grilled onion and green peppers	\$12.00
ONTARIO SCRAMBLER With Canadian bacon, cooked spinach and	\$12.50
fresh tomatoes FARMER'S SCRAMBLER With sausage patties, grilled onions,	\$12.50
mushrooms, and green peppers and melted cheddar cheese	
WESTERN SCRAMBLER With ham, grilled onions mushrooms, and green peppers and melted cheddar cheese	\$12.50

With ham, sausage links, and bacon

SPECIALTY OMELETS

Served with hash browns with your choice of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes

toust of 2 butterfilling puricures	
BROCCOLI WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE OMELET \$1	10.50
3 CHEESE OMELET	\$9.75
WESTERN OMELET \$	13.50
With ham and cheddar cheese	
HAWAI'IAN OMELET \$	12.50
Ham pineapple, and creamy cheddar cheese	
AVOCADO, BACON, WITH TOMATO OMELET \$	12.00
SOUTHERN OMELET	11.75
Sausage links with grilled onions, green	
pepper, mushrooms, cheddar cheese, and	
topped with sausage gravy	

FARMER'S OMELET \$11.75

Bacon or sausage links with grilled onions, green peppers, mushrooms, cooked spinach, and cheddar cheese

MEXICAN OMELET \$12.00

With chorizo, grilled onions, green pepper, fresh tomatoes, and your choice of cheese

FIESTA OMELET \$12.00

\$10.00

\$6.50

With chorizo, grilled onions, green pepper, fresh tomatoes, and salsa

EL RANCHO OMELET
With ham, grilled onions, green pepper,

and mushrooms

MAKE YOUR OWN OMELET
Served with hash browns with your choice of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes

Add the following:

MEATS		VEGETABLES	
Sausage	\$1.50	Tomatoes	\$.80
Ham	\$2.50	Onions	\$.80
Bacon	\$1.75	Green Peppers	\$.80
Chorizo	\$2.25	Mushrooms	\$.80
Ground Beef*	\$2.75	Broccoli	\$.80
Steak*	\$3.75	Spinach	\$.80
Turkey	\$2.75	Avocado	\$2.00
Jalapeno	\$.50		
Pineapple	\$.50		

CHEESE

CHILLIDE	
American	\$1.00
Swiss	\$1.00
Mozzarella	\$1.00
Monterey Jack	\$1.00
Cheddar	\$1.00
Greek Feta	\$1.00
Creamy Cheddar Sauce	\$1.50

\$12.50

^{*} These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

\$12.50

SKILLETS

All skillets are made with hash browns layered with your favorite cheese (cheddar, Swiss, mozzarella, or Monterey jack), topped with 2 eggs* any style with your choice of toast or 2 buttermilk pancakes.

\$12.75
\$12.75
\$13.00

With ham, onions, and green peppers
TENNESSE SKILLET \$12.75

With Giro onion, green peppers, fresh tomatoes, and feta cheese

DENVER SKILLET

FARMER'S MARKET SKILLET \$12.00

Ham topped with creamy cheddar cheese

HAWAI'IAN SKILLET \$11.75
Ham, pineapple, and creamy cheddar cheese

PHILLY STEAK* SKILLET \$14.00

With grilled steak*, onions, green peppers,
and cheddar cheese

and cheddar cheese

MEXICAN SKILLET \$12.75

Chorizo, onions, jalapeño, and fresh tomato

EL RANCHO SKILLET \$13.75

With carnitas, chorizo, sausage links, ham,
with creamy cheddar cheese

EL RANCHO SAUSAGE GRAVY

FULL ORDER OF BISCUITS & GRAVY	\$10.00
FULL ORDER OF BISCUITS & GRAVY W/ EGGS*	\$11.00
Topped with 2 eggs* any style	
1/2 ORDER BISCUITS & GRAVY	\$8.00
1/2 ORDER BISCUITS & GRAVY WITH EGGS*	\$9.00
Topped with 2 eggs* any style	
STUFFED BISCUITS & GRAVY	\$13.50
A full biscuit with a sausage patty	

sliced in half topped with scrambled eggs*,

cheddar cheese, and sausage gravy

PANCAKES

BUTTERMILK	\$9.50
FRESH APPLE & CINNAMON	\$10.50
BANANA	\$9.75
BANANA PECAN	\$11.50
BANANA SPLIT	\$11.00
BLUEBERRY	\$9.00
BLUEBERRY BANANA	\$10.50
STRAWBERRY	\$10.50
RASPBERRY	\$10.50
TRIPLE BERRY	
(Blueberries, Raspberries, and Strawberries)	\$11.50
CHERRY	\$9.50
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$10.50
PEACH	\$9.50

WAFFLES

PLAIN	\$8.50
BLUEBERRY	\$9.75
BACON	\$10.00
PEACH	\$10.00
FRESH APPLE & CINNAMON	\$10.75
PECAN	\$10.75
STRAWBERRY	\$11.50
	• •

SPECIAL CREPES

BLINTZES

CHEESE	\$11.50
BLUEBERRY	\$11.00
CHERRY	\$11.00
PEACH	\$11.50
STRAWBERRY	\$11.75

SIDE ORDERS

HOT OATMEAL	\$3.50
With brown sugar, raisins, and milk	
HASH BROWNS	\$2.50
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.50
FRESH FRUIT (SEASONAL SELECTION)	\$4.50
APPLESAUCE	\$2.00
SIDE OF AVOCADO	\$3.50
COTTAGE CHEESE	\$1.50
SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$1.50
SAUSAGE LINKS	\$3.00
SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$3.50
SLICE OF HAM	\$3.00
CANADIAN BACON	\$3.00
BACON STRIPS	\$3.00
MEXICAN CHORIZO GROUND SAUSAGE	\$3.50
GRILLED TURKEY	\$3.50
GROUND BEEF	\$3.00
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK* COOKED TO ORDER	\$5.50
SKIRT STEAK* COOKED TO ORDER	\$8.50

TOASTED BREADS

English Muffin	\$2.50
White Toast (dry or buttered)	\$2.00
Whole Wheat Toast (dry or buttered)	\$2.00
Sourdough Toast (dry or buttered)	\$2.00
Cinnamon Raisin Toast (dry or buttered)	\$2.00

KIDS PLATES

2 BY 2 2 eggs* your way served with hash browns and 2 pieces of bacon or ham with melted cheddar cheese	\$11.00
GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.00
Served with hash browns	
BACON & EGG* SANDWICH	\$8.00
White toast served with mayonnaise and cheddar cheese	
FRENCH MUFFIN	\$9.50
Toasted muffin with eggs*, ham and	·
cheddar cheese	
FRENCH TOAST PLATE	\$11.00
2 slices of French toast served with	

scrambled eggs*, turkey or ham slices

with melted cheddar cheese

FRENCH TOAST

Twin French Toast (3 slices) Short French Toast (2 slices)	\$9.50 \$7.50
Texas Style French Toast	\$11.50
Stuffed French Toast with cream cheese, apples and pecans	
Blueberry French Toast	\$9.50
Raspberry French Toast	\$10.50
Strawberry French Toast	\$10.50
Triple Berry French Toast	\$11.00
Lumberjack (French Cinnamon)	\$13.50
2 slices of Cinnamon French Toast	
with 2 eggs* your way, 2 slices of bacon, 2 sausage links, ham, and French Fries	
EL RANCHO Cinnamon French Toast Combo 4 slices of Cinnamon French Bread with 2 eggs* your way, 2 bacon strips or 2 sausage links	\$12.50
4 Slices of Cinnamon French Toast Served with 2 eggs* your way	\$12.00

BEVERAGES

JUICES	\$3.50
Orange Juice	
Apple Juice	
HOT DRINKS	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate	
Coffee	
Hot Tea	

SOFT DRINKS \$3.50 Coke Pink lemonade

Coke	Pink lemonade
Diet Coke	Dr. Pepper
Sprite	Iced tea
Cherry Coke	Sweet tea
Mello Yello	Jamaica
Barq's root beer	Horchata

BOTTLE DRINKS \$3.50

Jarritos Tamarind Jarritos Pineapple Jarritos Fruit Punch Jarritos Strawberry Jarritos Mango Fanta Orange	Jarritos Lime	Jarritos Mandarin
是一种性性的现在分词,但是自由的一种特殊的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的	Jarritos Tamarind	Jarritos Pineapple
Jarritos Mango Fanta Orange	Jarritos Fruit Punch	Jarritos Strawberry
	Jarritos Mango	Fanta Orange

^{*} These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.